
	Załącznik nr 3.

	
POTENCJAŁ  TECHNICZNY – Wykaz   narzędzi
 i urządzeń technicznych (sprzęt) 




Nazwa Wykonawcy ..............................................................................................................
Adres Wykonawcy ................................................................................................................
Numer telefonu ............................................... Numer fax  ..............................................

	L.p.
	Wykaz sprzętu (rodzaj)
	Ładowność,
pojemność
	Liczba 
jednostek
	Forma władania
/ dostępność
 (podstawa dysponowania)

	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
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…………….……., dnia ………….……. r. 		……………………………………………                                                          
(miejscowość) 							(podpis/y)

